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TELEFONY:  
ORGANIZATOR - 692 836 329  721 360 001 
WOPR -  601 100 100      
Punkty kontrolne Dł. odcinka Dystans Limit czasu 
START ( Stare Drawsko) - PK1 6,0 km 6,0 km  50min. 
PK1 - PK2 8,3 km 14,3 km 2h 
PK2 - PK3 4,6 km 18,9 km 2h45min 
PK3 - PK4 4,6 km 23,5 km  
PK4 - PK5 9,5 km 33 km  
PK5 - PK6 4,5 km 37,5 km  
PK6 – Str. Drawsko 7 km 44,5 km  
Str. Drawsko - PK 7 3,5 km 48 km  
PK7 - META (Str. Drawsko) 3,2 km 51,2 km 9h 
 


